Tracewell CO-Star for
567 Enterprise Drive   Westerville, OH  43081     1.800.848.4525     phone 614.846.6175     fax 614.846.4450     www.tracewellsystems.com
CO-Star 14-Slot for AdvancedTCATM
13U, 14-slot Dual-Star / Full Mesh  ATCATM Central Office System
Description
Tracewell Systems introduces the CO-Star for AdvancedTCA
platform, offering superior features and performance, all in a
highly robust package. Designed to meet NEBS Level III, the

RTM  (rear) Cooling Performance
Main (front) Cooling Performance
Ordering Information
The Tracewell CO-Star for ATCA is available in the following configurations (consult factory for additional versions and options):
537-6010-F00-00 CO-STAR ATCA,14-SL,DUAL STAR,2-M100 ShMC
537-6010-F10-00 CO-STAR ATCA,14-SL,FULL MESH,2-M100 ShMC
537-6011-F00-00 CO-STAR ATCA,14-SL,DUAL STAR,2-PPS ShMC2
537-6011-F10-00 CO-STAR ATCA,14-SL,FULL MESH,2-PPS ShMC2
Note: Shelf management type must be specified at time of order and is not interchangeable
Accessories
137-6001-000-0C SLOT FILLER BOARDS,ATCA,FRONT
137-6002-000-0C SLOT FILLER BOARDS,ATCA,REAR